
P

P

CATEGORY A B C D

FRENCH LICK, INDIANA

FRENCH LICK, INDIANA

(FRH)

(FRH)

FRENCH LICK MUNI

FRENCH LICK MUNI

AL-5962 (FAA)

792ELEV

260° 792

A

2500

RW26

LYREE

WITAM
JIKPI

RW26

M
SA
 RW26 25 NM

 

2300

260°

   
APP CRS

122.8

LOUISVILLE APP CON

L123.675   327.0

AWOS-3

118.075

T

RNAV (GPS) RWY 26

RNAV (GPS) RWY 26

WAAS 

78420

W26A

CH

WITAM

(IF/IAF)

AVBAY

STREP

(IAF)

080
°

260
°

4 NM

080
°

260
°

JIKPI

MISSED APCH FIX

4 NM

LNAV MDA

CIRCLING

VNAV 

LNAV/  

LPV      DA

DA

1280-1 488 (500-1)
1480-2

688 (700-2)

1480-2

688 (700-2   )

1
4

1
4

1140-1

38°30'N-86°38'W

285 (300-1)

250 (300-1)

TCH 38

2400

260°

080°

AVBAY

7.1 NM

*

1480*

(7.1)
 

2500

260°

JPG A MOA

TDZE

UNICOM

        (CTAF)

26
0°

25219

260°

(7)

 
2400

RW 26

2.1 NM to

ZEGOR

RW 26

2.1 NM to

ZEGOR LYREE

(FAF) MAIZE

(IAF)

 

 

STREP on V53 northwest bound.
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